Date  12/31/2019

Time  12:40 PM

Precinct Place_Name
1.03 Elks Lodge
2.03 Key West High School Auditorium
10.03 Senior Citizens Plz. Auditorium (Re

R. Joyce Griffin

Supervisor of Elections

Precincts comprising District SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Registered Voters
Total Dems Reps NonP
1,376 505 484 352
692 236 190 253
465 223 104 132
2,533 964 778 737
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Other
35
13

54

Dems
68
37
29

134

Monroe County

Inactive Voters

Reps
42

31
11

84

NonP
94
71
30

201



